Outdoor Split Core Current Transformer
Type ECS60-S Series
Tel: +86-0769-83608582  Fax : +86-0769-83608337  E-mail: sales@echun-elc.com   www.echun-elc.com
EChun
The ECS60-S series are outdoor split-core current transformers. The CT
can be mounted to existing panels, such as control centers or load
centers, to measure or monitor wattage. These CTs can be mounted
without removing existing cables for easier installation.
Electrical Specifications
MODEL INPUT CURRENT AVAILABLE OUTPUT
ECS60-100S 100 A
ECS60-200S 200 A
ECS60-300S 300 A
ECS60-400S 400 A
ECS60-500S 500 A
ECS60-600S 600 A
CURRENT OUTPUTS @ 20mA,
40mA, 50mA,100mA,1A, 5A
VOLTAGE OUTPUTS @ 0.25V,
0.333V, 0.5V, 1V, 2V